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N Equipo 

106 Automovil Club de Cordoba 

90 Automovil Club de Cordoba 

100 Escuderia Sierra Morena 

114 Escuderia Siera Morena 

104 Automovil Club de Cordoba 

110 Escuderia Sierra Morena 

102 C.D. Escuderia Villacor 

116 Escuderia Sierra Morena 

Piloto 

SCER 

Clasificacion Final 
Copa Diputacion de Cordoba 

Alberto VALVERDE REUS 

Juan J C0CA MORENO 

Jose C TIRADO GARCIA 

Javier VÁZQUEZ SANCHEZ Aitor CRUZ LOPEZ 

Bernardo CORDOBA DIEZ 

105 Club Deportivo German Leal CompeticionJuan A GOMEZ VEGA 

Jose C MARTIN BAJO 

Jose C GARCIA LOPEZ 

Franesca Serrano Alcaido 
PresstotenteComisarios beportivoS CD-00823-ESPI 

ASIERRA 
CMORENA 

Copiloto 

David ORTEGA DIAZ 

Jorge TIRADO GARCIA 

o0 CORDOBA 

Antonio M DIAZ LEIVA 

Luisa M BENITEZ MORENOAudi A1 1.4 TES0 N3 

Vehículo 

Porsche 911 GT3 2015 

Renault Clio Rally5 

Rafael GARCIA LOPEZ 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Renault Clio Rally5 

Rafael MARTIN BUCIEGAS Peugeot 206 RC / GTi 

Antonio MARTINEZ MORA Dacia Sandero N3 

Suzuki Swift Sport 1.4 Booster J 

Grupo 

Jose lgnacio Lopez Sanchez 
Comisario Deportivo ÇD-00398-ESPAN 

1° Autonomico 1° Autonomico 

10 

19 

Clase;Categoria; 

2° Autonomico 2° Autonomico 

20 

10 

3 

3° Autonomico 3° Autonomico 

30 

40 

Fernando MOLERO CARMONADaniel FRAILE MORENO Volkswagen 1500 S Limousine 4° Autonomico 4° Autonomico 

59 

Primero 

Anterior Tiempo 

10:38.300 

10:38.300 

18:27.700 

07:49.400 

21:25.900 

02:58.200 

23:44.300 

02:18.400 

25:24.300 

01:40.000 

27:25.300 

02:01.000 

28:56.500 

01:31.200 

36:28.300 

07:31.800 

02:17:32.500 

02:28:10,800 

02:36:00.200 

02:38:58.400 

02:41:16.,800 

02:42:56.800 

02:44:57.800 

02:46:29.000 

02:54:00.800 

Francisco Malej Bocero 
Comisario Deportivo Cp0000ESPIAN 

Cordoba, 21:30 horas dg6 dèA6I de 2o25 
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